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Anlage
Schildackerweg 33, 79115 Freiburg
T 0761 445440 info@tcschoenberg.de

Hallenadresse
Schildackerweg 33, 79115 Freiburg

Sportwart/in
Muller, Frank
T 0172 7448604 frank.mueller@tcschoenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Saggiomo, Dino
T 01793934890 dino.saggiomo@tcschoenberg.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
MF: Noah Backhaus; T 0761 88856628
Birgitt. St@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Manner, Till
Fehrenbach, Nick
Herrera Sehring, Pablo
Backhaus, Noah
Calenda, Fabio
Eberhard, Soey

Nisco, Alessandro
Sachs, Joshua

Hecht, Philippa
Bertram, Maximilian
Winterer, Nicklas
Schlegel, Ben
Reichelt, Vincent
Herrera Sehring, Carlos
Adari, Shashwat
Winterer, Noam
Gutmann, Maya Sophia
Elis, Laurin

Blasi, Malte

Schmidt, Benjamin
Vivek, Dhruv

Hock, Julian

Lay, Clara

Buravova, Eva

Huber, Paulina
Tanriver, Eva Rahel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11201188
11208318
11212494
11212491
11304459
21201296
11309100
11207633
21208049
11212500
11201189
11309508
11313081
11507466
11410312
11401617
21406956
11507668
11507465
11601309
11604199
11604200
21406958
21504638
21504640
21504639

LK DR Info
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,0
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